
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 18 December  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 18 December 
 

• Lord Mayor’s Charity Appeal Toy Collection 
 

Tuesday 19 December 
 

• Conversation with Society of Merchant Venturers 

• Lord Mayor’s Charity Appeal Toy Collection 

• Lord Mayor’s Charity Appeal Father Christmas Experience  

• St Mary Redcliffe Annual Christmas Carol Concert 
 

Wednesday 20 December  
 

• Downs Committee Agenda Briefing 

• Full Council Agenda Briefing  
 

Thursday 21 December 
 
No engagements   
 
Friday 22 December 
 
No engagements  
 
Saturday 23 December 
 
Bristol Cathedral Nine lessons and Carols  

 
Sunday 24 December 
 
No engagements  
 
Monday 25 December 
 
No engagements  
 
Tuesday 26 December 
 
No engagements  
 
Wednesday 27 December  
 
No engagements  



 
Thursday 28 December 

 

• Citizenship 
 

Friday 29 December  
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 30 December 
 
No engagements  
 
Sunday 31 December 
 
No engagements  


